Student Leadership — P. Stavinoha
1st Six Weeks 2025-2026

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8/11

8/12

8/13

8/14

8/15

Teacher Workday
Student Holiday

Teacher Workday
Student Holiday

*Syllabus, Class rules
and expectations,
and school song
activity.

*Find someone
who...get to know
activity.

*10 things to get to
know activity.

8/18 8/19 8/20 8/21 8/22
*Seeds of Greatness *Leadership *Leadership qualities | *10 Leaders Activity. | *10 Leaders Activity.
Leadership Activity. Identification and characteristics
Activity. Graphic organizer.
8/25 8/26 8/27 8/28 8/29

*MLK: Mountain top

*Recognizing Dr.

*Recognizing Dr.

*| have a Dream

*MLK Speech QUIZ.

Speech. Martin Luther King, | Martin Luther King, SPEECH review.
Jr. Jr.
9/1 9/2 9/3 9/4 9/5
Holiday
\ *QOrganization Skills *Stress Skits *Stress Skit *Stress Skit
LABOR : :
. “'DAY reading. Introduction.
s
9/8 9/9 9/10 9/11 9/12

*Suicide prevention
week poster.

*Suicide prevention
week poster.

*Suicide prevention
week poster.

*Suicide Awareness
Essay.

*Suicide Awareness
Essay.

9/15

9/16

9/17

9/18

9/19

*Suicide Awareness

*Suicide Awareness

*Suicide Prevention

*5 Things Activity.

*Inclusion: Just a

Essay. Essay. Scenarios. Word Activity.
9/22 9/23 9/24 9/25 9/26
*The *The *The *The Student Holiday /

Sandlot...leadership.

Sandlot...leadership.

Sandlot...leadership.

Sandlot...leadership.

Professional
Learning Day

**Assignments in RED are major grades.




