## Student Leadership – P. Stavinoha 1<sup>st</sup> Six Weeks 2025-2026

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8/11	8/12	8/13	8/14	8/15
Teacher Workday Student Holiday	Teacher Workday Student Holiday	*Syllabus, Class rules and expectations, and school song activity.	*Find someone whoget to know activity.	*10 things to get to know activity.
8/18	8/19	8/20	8/21	8/22
*Seeds of Greatness Leadership Activity.	*Leadership Identification Activity.	*Leadership qualities and characteristics Graphic organizer.	*10 Leaders Activity.	*10 Leaders Activity.
8/25	8/26	8/27	8/28	8/29
*MLK: Mountain top Speech.	*Recognizing Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.	*Recognizing Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.	*I have a Dream SPEECH review.	*MLK Speech QUIZ.
9/1	9/2	9/3	9/4	9/5
Holiday LABOR DAY	*Organization Skills reading.	*Stress Skits Introduction.	*Stress Skit	*Stress Skit
9/8	9/9	9/10	9/11	9/12
*Suicide prevention week poster.	*Suicide prevention week poster.	*Suicide prevention week poster.	*Suicide Awareness Essay.	*Suicide Awareness Essay.
9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18	9/19
*Suicide Awareness Essay.	*Suicide Awareness Essay.	*Suicide Prevention Scenarios.	*5 Things Activity.	*Inclusion: Just a Word Activity.
9/22	9/23	9/24	9/25	9/26
*The Sandlotleadership.	*The Sandlotleadership.	*The Sandlotleadership.	*The Sandlotleadership.	Student Holiday / Professional Learning Day

<sup>\*\*</sup>Assignments in **RED** are major grades.